
Norheimsund Open 2025Resultat

Herrer/Damer Dobbel
1

2

3

3

ANDERSSON Roger/ANDERSSON Jan Roger, 

Stord BTK

SJURSEN Aleksander/SAHER Bilal, Laksevåg BTK

MAGNUSSEN Krizander/HAUKANES Arild, Stord 

BTK

SIMMENES Simon/KORNELIUSSEN Kjetil, 

Sportsklubben Heros

Final

Semi

Semi

ANDERSSON R/ANDERSSON J R - SJURSEN 

A/SAHER B

ANDERSSON R/ANDERSSON J R - MAGNUSSEN 

K/HAUKANES A

SJURSEN A/SAHER B - SIMMENES 

S/KORNELIUSSEN K

5, 6, 1

5, 4, 10

9, -8, 9, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutar/jenter 11 rekrutt
1

2

3

3

OHNSTAD Jacob Gavle, Sportsklubben Heros

LEVERSEN Didrik, Sportsklubben Heros

JENSEN Jens Emil, Sportsklubben Heros

HELLENE Sig Andreas Manimtim, Fjell-

Kameraterne,IL

Final

Semi

Semi

OHNSTAD Jacob Gavle - LEVERSEN Didrik

OHNSTAD Jacob Gavle - JENSEN Jens Emil

LEVERSEN Didrik - HELLENE Sig Andreas Manimtim

13, -8, 6, 4

12, 10, 4

1, 3, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutar/Jenter 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

SEDLAREVIC Nikola, Haugesund BTK

VOLLAN Håkon, Sportsklubben Heros

VIKESDAL Gustav Korshavn, Hardanger BTK

AADLAND Simon Elias, Laksevåg BTK

JAMAL Liam Amir, Hardanger BTK

HAUGLAND Sigve Myking, Sportsklubben Heros

FARAH Mohamad Basem, Hardanger BTK

KVALBEIN Kristian, Sportsklubben Heros

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SEDLAREVIC Nikola - VOLLAN Håkon

SEDLAREVIC Nikola - VIKESDAL Gustav Korshavn

VOLLAN Håkon - AADLAND Simon Elias

SEDLAREVIC Nikola - JAMAL Liam Amir

VOLLAN Håkon - HAUGLAND Sigve Myking

VIKESDAL Gustav Korshavn - FARAH Mohamad Basem

AADLAND Simon Elias - KVALBEIN Kristian

4, 9, 11

-5, -10, 14, 6, 5

9, 9, -11, 9

4, -6, -3, 2, 9

9, 8, 4

6, 9, -12, 4

1, 6, 3

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutar/jenter 15 rekrutt
1

2

3

3

5

5

HAUGLAND Sigve Myking, Sportsklubben Heros

YEFREMOVA Evgenia, Sportsklubben Heros

THORMODSÆTER Finn, Stord BTK

LARSEN Johan, Laksevåg BTK

FARAH Murad Basem, Hardanger BTK

LAZARENKO Kamila, Sportsklubben Heros

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

HAUGLAND Sigve Myking - YEFREMOVA Evgenia

HAUGLAND Sigve Myking - THORMODSÆTER Finn

YEFREMOVA Evgenia - LARSEN Johan

THORMODSÆTER Finn - FARAH Murad Basem

LARSEN Johan - LAZARENKO Kamila

6, 5, 2

-12, 6, 4, 11

8, -11, 9, 3

-9, 7, 11, 6

7, -10, 1, 6

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

G11 rekrutt B
1

2

WÆRDAHL Melvin Erik, Fjell-Kameraterne,IL

SAMBOTEANU Mihai, Hardanger BTK

Final WÆRDAHL Melvin Erik - SAMBOTEANU Mihai 5, 8, 1

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Golden Boys
1

2

3

3

SEDLAREVIC Jovan, Haugesund BTK

FEDORIVSKYI Vitalii, Hardanger BTK

MAZOVITA Ivan, Hardanger BTK

LYSHAUGEN Thor-Arne, Hardanger BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

SEDLAREVIC Jovan - FEDORIVSKYI Vitalii

SEDLAREVIC Jovan - MAZOVITA Ivan

FEDORIVSKYI Vitalii - LYSHAUGEN Thor-Arne

3, 3, 5

2, 0, 3

5, 5, 2

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar B
1

2

3

3

5

5

SELSVOLD Georg, Stord BTK

KORNELIUSSEN Kjetil, Sportsklubben Heros

MAGNUSSEN Krizander, Stord BTK

SÆVERUD Thomas, Stord BTK

SÆTRE Thomas, Bergen PIL

BRATULIC PINTAR Tea, Bergen PIL

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

SELSVOLD Georg - KORNELIUSSEN Kjetil

SELSVOLD Georg - MAGNUSSEN Krizander

KORNELIUSSEN Kjetil - SÆVERUD Thomas

KORNELIUSSEN Kjetil - SÆTRE Thomas

MAGNUSSEN Krizander - BRATULIC PINTAR Tea

8, 7, 8

7, 8, -8, 3

11, 9, 11

6, 11, 11

7, -10, -4, 8, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar C
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

SÆVERUD Thomas, Stord BTK

BRATULIC PINTAR Tea, Bergen PIL

SAHER Bilal, Laksevåg BTK

KORNELIUSSEN Kjetil, Sportsklubben Heros

SJURSEN Aleksander, Laksevåg BTK

VISKOV Artem, Sportsklubben Heros

ALKSNIS Dzintars, Rosseland BTK

LØVAAS Lars, Laksevåg BTK

SIMMENES Simon, Sportsklubben Heros

GARVIK Martin, Rosseland BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

SÆVERUD Thomas - BRATULIC PINTAR Tea

SÆVERUD Thomas - SAHER Bilal

BRATULIC PINTAR Tea - KORNELIUSSEN Kjetil

SÆVERUD Thomas - SJURSEN Aleksander

BRATULIC PINTAR Tea - VISKOV Artem

SAHER Bilal - ALKSNIS Dzintars

KORNELIUSSEN Kjetil - LØVAAS Lars

SAHER Bilal - SIMMENES Simon

VISKOV Artem - GARVIK Martin

4, -8, 5, 3

13, -10, 10, 9

-10, -6, 5, 9, 5

13, -9, 5, 7

4, 8, -11, -9, 8

-12, 6, 8, 10

6, 8, 5

9, 7, 9

10, -8, 10, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar D
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

VISKOV Artem, Sportsklubben Heros

ERLANDSEN Richard, Stord BTK

LØVAAS Lars, Laksevåg BTK

FARIA BARROS Joao Helder, Rosseland BTK

VARENUK Polina, Sportsklubben Heros

ALKSNIS Dzintars, Rosseland BTK

GARVIK Martin, Rosseland BTK

ELLIOTT Stig Erik, Bergen PIL

DYRKOLBOTN Odin, Bergen PIL

SIMMENES Simon, Sportsklubben Heros

KRUEGER Robert, Haugesund BTK

ISMAIL Hunar Qadr, Laksevåg BTK

FLESLAND Holger Vidar, Sportsklubben Heros

SÆTVEIT Geir, Sportsklubben Heros

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

VISKOV Artem - ERLANDSEN Richard

VISKOV Artem - LØVAAS Lars

ERLANDSEN Richard - FARIA BARROS Joao Helder

VISKOV Artem - VARENUK Polina

ERLANDSEN Richard - ALKSNIS Dzintars

LØVAAS Lars - GARVIK Martin

FARIA BARROS Joao Helder - ELLIOTT Stig Erik

ERLANDSEN Richard - DYRKOLBOTN Odin

LØVAAS Lars - SIMMENES Simon

VARENUK Polina - KRUEGER Robert

ALKSNIS Dzintars - ISMAIL Hunar Qadr

GARVIK Martin - FLESLAND Holger Vidar

ELLIOTT Stig Erik - SÆTVEIT Geir

-8, 6, 10, 9

-12, 13, 8, -15, 9

8, -7, -5, 9, 7

8, -7, 7, 8

6, 11, -6, -7, 4

6, 5, 6

3, 6, 8

7, 4, 5

-9, 10, 9, 8

7, 6, 5

5, 9, -9, 10

6, -5, 6, 12

4, 9, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar E
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

KRUEGER Robert, Haugesund BTK

FLESLAND Holger Vidar, Sportsklubben Heros

VALLAND Aodne, Hardanger BTK

AUESTAD Geir, Haugesund BTK

MO Lars Henrik, Hardanger BTK

SÆTVEIT Geir, Sportsklubben Heros

DYRKOLBOTN Odin, Bergen PIL

STRØMME Charlotte, Laksevåg BTK

SARVAIYA Harsh, Sportsklubben Heros

VALDERHAUG Sverre, Bergen PIL

BOLSTAD Andreas, NHHI Bordtennis

KORNELIUSSEN Liam, Sportsklubben Heros

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

KRUEGER Robert - FLESLAND Holger Vidar

KRUEGER Robert - VALLAND Aodne

FLESLAND Holger Vidar - AUESTAD Geir

KRUEGER Robert - MO Lars Henrik

FLESLAND Holger Vidar - SÆTVEIT Geir

VALLAND Aodne - DYRKOLBOTN Odin

AUESTAD Geir - STRØMME Charlotte

MO Lars Henrik - SARVAIYA Harsh

SÆTVEIT Geir - VALDERHAUG Sverre

DYRKOLBOTN Odin - BOLSTAD Andreas

STRØMME Charlotte - KORNELIUSSEN Liam

-8, 7, 7, -1, 8

7, -2, -7, 12, 8

8, 8, 4

-2, 7, 9, 9

-7, 12, 11, 8

8, 7, -4, 3

9, 7, 7

-10, 5, 9, -12, 8

7, 8, 5

2, 3, 3

8, -9, 5, -8, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar F
1

2

3

3

5

5

LEEST Felix van der, Hardanger BTK

RÆTTA Kim, Sportsklubben Heros

STØLDAL Jan Erik, Stord BTK

VALDERHAUG Sverre, Bergen PIL

FARAH Mohamad Basem, Hardanger BTK

KVALBEIN Kristian, Sportsklubben Heros

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

LEEST Felix van der - RÆTTA Kim

LEEST Felix van der - STØLDAL Jan Erik

RÆTTA Kim - VALDERHAUG Sverre

LEEST Felix van der - FARAH Mohamad Basem

VALDERHAUG Sverre - KVALBEIN Kristian

-11, -6, 5, 9, 10

6, -6, 3, -5, 9

11, 8, 7

-10, 4, -11, 4, 10

6, -9, 8, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Norheimsund Open 2025Resultat

Herrar Open
1

2

3

3

ANDERSSON Roger, Stord BTK

ANDERSSON Jan Roger, Stord BTK

MOSKAL Mariusz, Haugesund BTK

SELSVOLD Georg, Stord BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

ANDERSSON Roger - ANDERSSON Jan Roger

ANDERSSON Roger - MOSKAL Mariusz

ANDERSSON Jan Roger - SELSVOLD Georg

-4, 10, 7, -6, 6

1, 3, 5

9, 4, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutar/Jenter dobbel
1

2

3

STENBERG K A / HAUGLAND J, Stord BTK

FARAH M B / JAMAL L A, Hardanger BTK

VOLLAN H / KORNELIUSSEN L, Sportsklubben 

Heros

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutar/jenter 11
1

2

3

4

VOLLAN Amund, Sportsklubben Heros

OHNSTAD Jacob Gavle, Sportsklubben Heros

JENSEN Jens Emil, Sportsklubben Heros

LEVERSEN Didrik, Sportsklubben Heros

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutar/jenter 13
1

2

3

4

5

SEDLAREVIC Nikola, Haugesund BTK

VOLLAN Håkon, Sportsklubben Heros

KORNELIUSSEN Liam, Sportsklubben Heros

SARVAIYA Harsh, Sportsklubben Heros

VOLLAN Amund, Sportsklubben Heros

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Golden Girls
1

2

3

4

5

THYGESEN Anne, Bergen PIL

FØRLAND Monica Brekke, Stord BTK

SØRHEIM Agnes, Hardanger BTK

SVÅSAND Sissel, Hardanger BTK

FONNELAND Berit, Hardanger BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Junior
1

2

3

HAUGLAND Jone, Stord BTK

JAMAL Liam Amir, Hardanger BTK

STENBERG Kristina Aasheim, Stord BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Rekrutt 15 B
1

2

3

RUD Kristoffer Eidem, Fjell-Kameraterne,IL

SØFTELAND Aksel, Sportsklubben Heros

HALS Jakob Elias, Sportsklubben Heros

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


